1
E01RS2321K517Rev. A01
02/14
Data Sheet                   FO-Interface
RS232 1Channel
RS232 1Channel / Point to Point Link DTE
Pic.  2   Schematic
4 Ordering Information _____________
3 Block Diagram _________________
Pic.  1   F-ST / MMF / RS232 850nm Media Converter
This device is a compact and robust modem for
asynchronous data transmission in full-duplex
mode.  According to the used multimode fiber optic
cable, data link length’s up to 3000m are possible.
Used in conjunction with RS232 Party-Line 1Chan-
nel modems it is possible to build a fiber optic
RS232 bus system which is less interference
prone.
1  General _______________________
• 1Channel RS232 - FO Transceiver
• Full-Duplex Data Transmission
• 120 kBit Data rate
• Protocol-transparent
• ´Power-Good´ LED
• ´Receive-Data´ LED
• 25-way Sub-D Connector female
• F-SMA, F-ST or standardized optical
connectors
• Aluminium case (optional with rail mounting
latching element)
• +5V or 9 .. 30V DC Power Supply
2  Features ______________________
Model Part Number
660nm / F-SMA / POF 901RS2321K519
with latching element 901RS2321KR19
660nm / F-ST / POF 901RS2321K520
with latching element 901RS2321KR20
850nm / F-SMA / MMF 901RS2321K517
with latching element 901RS2321KR17
850nm / F-ST / MMF 901RS2321K518
with latching element 901RS2321KR18
2
RS232 1Channel / Point to Point Link DTE
Rev. A01
02/14